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ARCH CAPITAL GROUP LTD.

ISIN: BMGO0450A1053

Overview

2024/04/10 22:00:00

Price
92.19 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

1.06% (0.97)

BMG0450A1053
ACGL

Nasdaq

usb

Other

Stock

31,767 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

90.56 USD (100)
95.57 USD (200)
91.34 USD
92.635 USD
91.16 USD
91.22 USD
92.159903 USD
1,267,398
116,812,613.25
28,783

WKN: GO0450A105
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/05
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/29

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BMG0450A1053&ID_NOTATION=94970
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0fa0803d60fc2469bc96cffd540f4d72abb0929335a2ed1b14f8f6a85d923a00&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=42ecb08d24123f238&time=1712876974&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6c479f616a9eaccafd24c0273edb0bdd1a3318bfda2ec9159bf8c169544b19ad&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a60af657ff169e3f2&time=1712876974&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=841c99d31f882cc4a28a83d1c847c77bbae9654f543644bc6dee35a54c90bfda&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bb35b5d60595f023b&time=1712876974&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6f9de95682127110723fe8a67e8fc1dce4a9e929ca008e8774816692e2ebde42&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=04e8c4532d446dc68&time=1712876974&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=174ab4a8b7530160ad8d8ac0fa85a1135bf97859db13521806600aa4d3553045&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e0118987190b9a377&time=1712876974&tool=RSC

ARCH CAPITAL GROUP LTD.

Details

2024/04/10 22:00:00

Price
92.19 USD

Difference

General attributes

1.06% (0.97)

ISIN BMG0450A1053
Symbol ACGL
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security Stock
type

Market cap 31,767 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,
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Market data 20.00
Bid (Bid size) 90.56 USD (100) 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Ask (Ask size) 95.57 USD (200)
Open 91.34 USD ) )
High 92.635 USD Isnformafl('J:n about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
ource: FactSet

Low 91.16 USD
Close (prev. day) 91.22 USD
VWAP 92159903 USD  Price data
Volume (pcs) 1,267,398 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 92.79 USD (1,813,673)
Trading volume 116,812,613.25 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 90.64 USD (1,828,412)
Number of trades 28,783 @ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 83.65 USD (1,787,001)
Last size - @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 79.80 USD (1,855,905)

YTD High | date 95.01 USD (2024/04/05)
Performance and Risk YTD Low | date 74.28 USD (2024/01/02)

6m 1y 3y 52 Weeks High | date 95.01 USD (2024/04/05)

Perf (%) +12.62% +34.29% +130.13% 52 Weeks Low | date 68.45 USD (2023/04/11)
Perf (abs.) +10.33  +23.54  +52.13
Beta 0.01 0.36 0.70 Arbitrage views
Volatility 24.44 23.32 25.19 Exchange [§] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

Tradegate 2024/04/10 22:26 85.83 EUR 0.00 2

Stuttgart 2024/04/10 11:31 83.53 EUR 0.00 4

Nasdaq 2024/04/10 22:00 92.19 USD 116.81 28,783

Hanover 2024/04/10 08:11 83.46 EUR 0.00 3

Frankfurt 2024/04/10 08:04 83.43 EUR 0.00 3

Duesseldorf  2024/04/10 19:30 85.26 EUR 0.00 7

Berlin 2024/04/10 08:13 83.49 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=94970
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=399743664
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269796657
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421093
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26124958
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=399898803
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=399898801

ARCH CAPITAL GROUP LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo
¢ Arch

Contact Details
ARCH CAPITAL GROUP LTD.

Waterloo House, 100 Pitts Bay Road - HM
08 Pembroke

Telefon: +1-441-278-9250
Fax: +1-441-278-9255
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Board of directors

John Pasquesi Chairman of Supervisory

Board

Laurie Member of Supervisory

Goodman Board

Brian Posner  Member of Supervisory
Board

Eileen Member of Supervisory

Mallesch Board

Eric Doppstadt Member of Supervisory
Board

Eugene Member of Supervisory

Sunshine Board

Francis Ebong Member of Supervisory
Board

John Bunce Member of Supervisory
Board

John Vollaro Member of Supervisory
Board

Louis Paglia Member of Supervisory
Board

Moira Kilcoyne Member of Supervisory
Board
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